2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Boys - 10th Grade - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #e6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Issaquah 91 7 11 16 24 35 38 44 11:22.40 01:00
2 Woodinville 119 2 3 31 33 54 55 64 11:25.37 01:45
3 Newport (Bellevue) 128 5 17 28 36 45 48 49 11:32.13 01:13
4 Mercer Island 133 6 19 25 34 53 72 81 11:40.80 01:17
5 Eastlake 147 9 12 23 27 114 115 117 11:59.44 02:09
6 Interlake 150 10 13 15 63 65 67 70 11:41.93 01:20
7 Skyline 154 18 29 32 37 42 43 46 11:39.86 00:39
8 Lake Washington 262 14 30 47 120 144 154 167 12:51.97 02:39
9 Bellevue 272 20 40 79 88 122 130 133 12:35.14 01:57
10 Liberty (Issaquah) 276 26 52 77 91 96 98 111 12:24.31 01:12
11 Redmond 279 41 50 74 78 83 94 103 12:20.49 00:42
12 Sammamish 281 1 21 124 131 143 183 192 13:10.46 03:48
13 Inglemoor 307 8 56 93 105 204 206 14:21.78 07:46
14 Mt Si 362 4 135 137 141 163 173 195 13:43.67 03:54
15 Juanita 375 39 97 102 142 205 13:54.44 06:49
Bothell 0 22 82 188 202 - -
North Creek 0 107 149 - -

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC

G€:

RACING 2019

9/12/2019 12:14 PM
Page 1 of 10



2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Boys - 10th Grade - Team Breakdown

Score

11
16
23
34
37
43
91

Score

17
27
35
44
47
48

128

Score

12
22
26
78
79
80
147

Issaquah

Name Grade Time
IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald 10 10:44.10
DELGADILLO, Joshua 10 10:57.70
WIEDERIEN, Brendan 10 11:07.30
MULARONI, Mark 10 11:27.20
STREAMS, Cole 10 11:44.10
FULFORD, Hunter 10 11:46.50
SCHEPPAT, Hunter 10 11:49.90
Newport (Bellevue)

Name Grade Time
JACOBSEN, Sam 10 10:39.20
TAMPA, Ethan 10 11:07.80
MORISHITA, Akira 10 11:34.80
OLSON, Rayjin 10 11:44.20
SALAY, Kishan 10 11:52.30
PONG, Aidan 10 11:53.00
DU, Simon 10 11:53.60
Eastlake

Name Grade Time
FLINDT, Bryce 10 10:50.10
HULET, Quinn 10 11:02.20
SOKOL, Jack 10 11:27.00
SMILEY, Kade 10 11:34.30
CHEE, Max 10 12:59.00
RUNDLE, Hayden 10 13:01.00
ANDREWS, Jackson 10 13:02.50

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC

Score

30
32
52
53
56
119

Score

19
24
33
51
60
65
133

Score
10
13
15
55
57
58
59

150

Ges

RACING 2018

Woodinville
Name
VILLANUEVA, Kya
KARY, Gabriel
FIORDA, Jake

WASHBURN, Daryoush

TOM, Kai
WOLFF, Colin
HANSON, Walker

Mercer Island

Name

ZETTEL, Kai
KOOPMAN, Ryan
SANDMAIER, Luke
LEVIN, Alex
MOUGHON, Benjamin
WEEKS, Everett
LEVIN, Jake

Interlake

Name

MAHLMAN, Sam
YEN, Mathew
PACHIKARA, Sidd
AGRAWAL, Tejus
DONNER, Jake
HACKETT, Wesley
FURUKAWA, Curtis

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time

10:13.20
10:17.90
11:37.00
11:39.30
11:58.70
12:01.30
12:10.20

Time

10:40.70
11:12.30
11:28.50
11:39.50
11:57.50
12:17.30
12:29.80

Time

10:50.90
11:05.60
11:07.20
12:09.30
12:10.40
12:13.90
12:16.20
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Boys - 10th Grade - Team Breakdown

Skyline
Score Name
18 GOLDTHWAIT, Charles
28 EVANS, Nathan
31 AGUIRRE RAMIREZ, Alejandro
36 MORGAN, Jacob
41 SHAHPURWALA, Yusuf
42 HRNCIRIK, Joseph
45 SCHULZ, Dominick
154

Bellevue
Score Name
20 STELLY, Jake
39 BROCKENBROUGH, Ned
64 KELSEY, Ellis
67 MCDONALD, Philip
82 OLNEY, Nicholas
84 TOUMBLESTON, Camden
86 DENYSENKO, Vadym
272

Redmond
Score Name

40 WILLIAMS, Jacob
49 STAGGS, Alexander
61 SRINIVASAN, Ashwath
63 TEO, Christopher
66 CARRASCO, Agustin
70 OVANESYAN, Matthew
75 LE, Ethan
279
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Grade Time
10 11:10.60
10 11:35.10
10 11:37.20
10 11:44.90
10 11:49.30
10 11:49.60
10 11:52.30

Grade Time
10 11:14.60
10 11:47.20
10 12:28.20
10 12:35.90
10 13:11.90
10 13:22.50
10 13:25.70

Grade Time
10 11:48.30
10 11:54.40
10 12:17.40
10 12:25.00
10 12:30.30
10 12:40.70
10 12:47.30

Lake Washington

Score Name

14 LAULAINEN, Mikko

29 SLATE, Josh

46 NICHOLLS, Brandon

81 GANTAR, Mark

92 EREZ, Yotam

93 ENSMINGER, Luke

95 DOOLITTLE, Christian

262

Liberty (Issaquah)
Score Name
25 BAUGE, Blake
50 STEVENSON, Mark
62 LE, Vincent
68 NONIS, Matthew
71 DARROCH, Josh
73 VIETH, John
77 LE, Vincent
276

Sammamish
Score Name

1 BEHAN, Hale
21 HO, Andrew

83 ORONA, Eli

85 PIERCE, Evan
91 BEAGLES, John
97 TROEPPL, Kai
98 BROOKE, Jaz
281

Ges
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Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time

11:05.70
11:36.20
11:52.80
13:09.30
13:44.70
14:03.50
14:31.60

Time

11:29.40
11:55.80
12:23.90
12:39.00
12:41.90
12:42.30
12:57.90

Time

09:55.00
11:22.80
13:15.50
13:24.00
13:42.70
15:02.90
15:30.30
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Boys - 10th Grade - Team Breakdown

Score

54
69
76
100
102

307

Score
38
72
74
90
101

375

Inglemoor Mt Si
Name Grade Time Score Name
ACCOLA, Oliver 10 10:49.20 4  PRATAPAS, Jack
HEIKE, Riley 10 12:02.20 87 WHEELER, Zyan
PARPART, Alex 10 12:40.20 88 BUTCHER, Emmett
SHERMAN, Joseph 10 12:49.80 89 VISK, Callahan
SHENEMAN, Brandon 10 18:35.50 94 SZUBSKI, Gerik
GRAHAM, Aidan 10 19:13.80 96 JULIAN, Alex

99 ANDERSON, Alec

362
Juanita
Name Grade Time
DOUGHTY, Andrew 10 11:46.70
WILLIAMS, Owen 10 12:42.00
DUGAS, Kory 10 12:47.20
BAKER, Adonis 10 13:40.80
SCHMERSAHL, Jesse 10 18:35.50

0

Ges
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Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time

10:27.90
13:28.90
13:35.50
13:38.60
14:22.00
14:41.90
15:50.90
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Boys - 10th Grade - Individual Results

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Start Time
4:40 PM
Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 529 BEHAN, Hale Sammamish 10 09:55.00 00:00 04:58
2 2 572 VILLANUEVA, Kya Woodinville 10 10:13.20 00:18 05:07
3 3 564 KARY, Gabriel Woodinville 10 10:17.90 00:22 05:09
4 4 476 PRATAPAS, Jack Mt Si 10 10:27.90 00:32 05:14
5 5 495 JACOBSEN, Sam Newport (Bellevue) 10 10:39.20 00:44 05:20
6 6 469 ZETTEL, Kai Mercer Island 10 10:40.70 00:45 05:20
7 7 407 IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald  Issaquah 10 10:44.10 00:49 05:22
8 8 385 ACCOLA, Oliver Inglemoor 10 10:49.20 00:54 05:25
9 9 378 FLINDT, Bryce Eastlake 10 10:50.10 00:55 05:25
10 10 396 MAHLMAN, Sam Interlake 10 10:50.90 00:55 05:26
11 11 403 DELGADILLO, Joshua Issaquah 10 10:57.70 01:02 05:29
12 12 380 HULET, Quinn Eastlake 10 11:02.20 01:07 05:31
13 13 1573 YEN, Mathew Interlake 10 11:05.60 01:10 05:33
14 14 436 LAULAINEN, Mikko Lake Washington 10 11:05.70 01:10 05:33
15 15 397 PACHIKARA, Sidd Interlake 10 11:07.20 01:12 05:34
16 16 421 WIEDERIEN, Brendan Issaquah 10 11:07.30 01:12 05:34
17 17 505 TAMPA, Ethan Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:07.80 01:12 05:34
18 18 737 GOLDTHWAIT, Charles Skyline 10 11:10.60 01:15 05:35
19 19 460 KOOPMAN, Ryan Mercer Island 10 11:12.30 01:17 05:36
20 20 366 STELLY, Jake Bellevue 10 11:14.60 01:19 05:37
21 21 531 HO, Andrew Sammamish 10 11:22.80 01:27 05:41
22 369 ALLEN, Kaden Bothell 10 11:25.20 01:30 05:43
23 22 383 SOKOL, Jack Eastlake 10 11:27.00 01:32 05:44
24 23 409 MULARONI, Mark Issaquah 10 11:27.20 01:32 05:44
25 24 466 SANDMAIER, Luke Mercer Island 10 11:28.50 01:33 05:44
26 25 437 BAUGE, Blake Liberty (Issaquah) 10 11:29.40 01:34 05:45
27 26 382 SMILEY, Kade Eastlake 10 11:34.30 01:39 05:47
28 27 497 MORISHITA, Akira Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:34.80 01:39 05:47
29 28 539 EVANS, Nathan Skyline 10 11:35.10 01:40 05:48
30 29 432 SLATE, Josh Lake Washington 10 11:36.20 01:41 05:48
31 30 560 FIORDA, Jake Woodinville 10 11:37.00 01:42 05:49
32 31 536 AGUIRRE RAMIREZ, Alejand Skyline 10 11:37.20 01:42 05:49
33 32 573 WASHBURN, Daryoush Woodinville 10 11:39.30 01:44 05:50
34 33 461 LEVIN, Alex Mercer Island 10 11:39.50 01:44 05:50
35 34 418 STREAMS, Cole Issaquah 10 11:44.10 01:49 05:52
36 35 500 OLSON, Rayjin Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:44.20 01:49 05:52
. . G@‘; 9/12/2019 12:14 PM
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Boys - 10th Grade - Individual Results

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Start Time
4:40 PM
Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 36 548 MORGAN, Jacob Skyline 10 11:44.90 01:49 05:53
38 37 420 FULFORD, Hunter Issaquah 10 11:46.50 01:51 05:53
39 38 423 DOUGHTY, Andrew Juanita 10 11:46.70 01:51 05:53
40 39 355 BROCKENBROUGH, Ned Bellevue 10 11:47.20 01:52 05:54
41 40 525  WILLIAMS, Jacob Redmond 10 11:48.30 01:53 05:54
42 41 554 SHAHPURWALA, Yusuf Skyline 10 11:49.30 01:54 05:55
43 42 541 HRNCIRIK, Joseph Skyline 10 11:49.60 01:54 05:55
44 43 415 SCHEPPAT, Hunter Issaquah 10 11:49.90 01:54 05:55
45 44 502 SALAY, Kishan Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:52.30 01:57 05:56
46 45 553 SCHULZ, Dominick Skyline 10 11:52.30 01:57 05:56
47 46 431 NICHOLLS, Brandon Lake Washington 10 11:52.80 01:57 05:56
48 47 501 PONG, Aidan Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:53.00 01:58 05:57
49 48 489 DU, Simon Newport (Bellevue) 10 11:53.60 01:58 05:57
50 49 523 STAGGS, Alexander Redmond 10 11:54.40 01:59 05:57
51 555 THOMAS, Ruben Skyline 10 11:55.70 02:00 05:58
52 50 449 STEVENSON, Mark Liberty (Issaquah) 10 11:55.80 02:00 05:58
53 51 464 MOUGHON, Benjamin Mercer Island 10 11:57.50 02:02 05:59
54 52 570 TOM, Kai Woodinville 10 11:58.70 02:03 05:59
55 53 574 WOLFF, Colin Woodinville 10 12:01.30 02:06 06:01
56 54 387 HEIKE, Riley Inglemoor 10 12:02.20 02:07 06:01
57 411 NIEMANN, Jonah Issaquah 10 12:03.50 02:08 06:02
58 484  BIXBY, Duncan Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:03.90 02:08 06:02
59 542 HURST, Hunter Skyline 10 12:04.20 02:09 06:02
60 492 HSU, Lucas Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:05.10 02:10 06:03
61 406 MURPHY, Caleb Issaquah 10 12:06.70 02:11 06:03
62 401 BENDT, Ryan Issaquah 10 12:07.90 02:12 06:04
63 55 391 AGRAWAL, Tejus Interlake 10 12:09.30 02:14 06:05
64 56 562 HANSON, Walker Woodinville 10 12:10.20 02:15 06:05
65 57 392 DONNER, Jake Interlake 10 12:10.40 02:15 06:05
66 546 KELLEY, Nolan Skyline 10 12:11.30 02:16 06:06
67 58 395 HACKETT, Wesley Interlake 10 12:13.90 02:18 06:07
68 556 TOMAR, Sanskar Skyline 10 12:14.80 02:19 06:07
69 488 DHANANIJAY, Ananth Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:15.10 02:20 06:08
70 59 394 FURUKAWA, Curtis Interlake 10 12:16.20 02:21 06:08
71 568 SALVADALENA, Ethan Woodinville 10 12:17.20 02:22 06:09
72 60 468 WEEKS, Everett Mercer Island 10 12:17.30 02:22 06:09
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Boys - 10th Grade - Individual Results

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Start Time
4:40 PM
Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 561 FITZGERALD, Riley Woodinville 10 12:17.40 02:22 06:09
74 61 518 SRINIVASAN, Ashwath Redmond 10 12:17.40 02:22 06:09
75 552 RODOCKER, Cooper Skyline 10 12:18.60 02:23 06:09
76 540 FAVIER, Liam Skyline 10 12:22.70 02:27 06:11
77 62 443 LE, Vincent Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:23.90 02:28 06:12
78 63 524 TEO, Christopher Redmond 10 12:25.00 02:30 06:13
79 64 358 KELSEY, Ellis Bellevue 10 12:28.20 02:33 06:14
80 486 CHANG, Riley Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:29.20 02:34 06:15
81 65 462 LEVIN, Jake Mercer Island 10 12:29.80 02:34 06:15
82 371 SIEBEN, Joshua Bothell 10 12:30.00 02:35 06:15
83 66 512 CARRASCO, Agustin Redmond 10 12:30.30 02:35 06:15
84 545 JORGENSEN, Nathan Skyline 10 12:33.50 02:38 06:17
85 503 SKARAN, Denny Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:34.00 02:39 06:17
86 563 HIGASHI, Benjamin Woodinville 10 12:34.80 02:39 06:17
87 566 PEPPER, Tre Woodinville 10 12:35.10 02:40 06:18
88 67 359 MCDONALD, Philip Bellevue 10 12:35.90 02:40 06:18
89 550 RICHARDSON, Luke Skyline 10 12:37.00 02:42 06:19
90 551 ROBERTS, Zachary Skyline 10 12:37.90 02:42 06:19
91 68 445 NONIS, Matthew Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:39.00 02:44 06:20
92 738 ZHAO, Felix Skyline 10 12:40.00 02:45 06:20
93 69 388 PARPART, Alex Inglemoor 10 12:40.20 02:45 06:20
94 70 521 OVANESYAN, Matthew Redmond 10 12:40.70 02:45 06:20
95 417 SOLEIBE, Gavin Issaquah 10 12:41.30 02:46 06:21
96 71 439 DARROCH, Josh Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:41.90 02:46 06:21
97 72 426 WILLIAMS, Owen Juanita 10 12:42.00 02:47 06:21
98 73 450 VIETH, John Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:42.30 02:47 06:21
99 736 YOMEN, Dean Skyline 10 12:42.30 02:47 06:21
100 455 HARPER, Nick Mercer Island 10 12:45.10 02:50 06:23
101 491 HIGUCHI, Hajime Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:46.20 02:51 06:23
102 74 424  DUGAS, Kory Juanita 10 12:47.20 02:52 06:24
103 75 519 LE, Ethan Redmond 10 12:47.30 02:52 06:24
104 507 ZHOU, Joshua Newport (Bellevue) 10 12:49.50 02:54 06:25
105 76 390 SHERMAN, Joseph Inglemoor 10 12:49.80 02:54 06:25
106 567 ROBB, Aidan Woodinville 10 12:50.40 02:55 06:25
107 508 HOERLEIN, Hans North Creek 10 12:50.70 02:55 06:25
108 453  GOEKEN, Oliver Mercer Island 10 12:51.90 02:56 06:26
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Boys - 10th Grade - Individual Results

Start Time
4:40 PM
Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
109 558 WONG, Tyler Skyline 10 12:56.30 03:01 06:28
110 452 DEAL, Griffin Mercer Island 10 12:56.80 03:01 06:28
111 77 443 LE, Vincent Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:57.90 03:02 06:29
112 441 KOSAR, Liam Liberty (Issaquah) 10 12:58.20 03:03 06:29
113 569 SYKES, Nick Woodinville 10 12:58.30 03:03 06:29
114 78 376 CHEE, Max Eastlake 10 12:59.00 03:04 06:30
115 79 381 RUNDLE, Hayden Eastlake 10 13:01.00 03:06 06:31
116 496 JIN, Ryan Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:02.40 03:07 06:31
117 80 373 ANDREWS, Jackson Eastlake 10 13:02.50 03:07 06:31
118 520 NAIK, Dhruv Redmond 10 13:05.80 03:10 06:33
119 467 SANDOVAL, Cameron Mercer Island 10 13:08.20 03:13 06:34
120 81 434 GANTAR, Mark Lake Washington 10 13:09.30 03:14 06:35
121 522 SHOKEEN, Kuvam Redmond 10 13:10.10 03:15 06:35
122 82 361 OLNEY, Nicholas Bellevue 10 13:11.90 03:16 06:36
123 451 CHENEY, Ethan Mercer Island 10 13:13.90 03:18 06:37
124 83 533 ORONA, Eli Sammamish 10 13:15.50 03:20 06:38
125 375 BUEFFEL, Finn Eastlake 10 13:16.10 03:21 06:38
126 511 BURZYNSKI, Ethan Redmond 10 13:16.40 03:21 06:38
127 485 CASTLE, Jackson Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:17.40 03:22 06:39
128 405 FLETT, Ethan Issaquah 10 13:18.10 03:23 06:39
129 416 SHORT, Charles Issaquah 10 13:19.70 03:24 06:40
130 84 367 TOUMBLESTON, Camden Bellevue 10 13:22.50 03:27 06:41
131 85 534 PIERCE, Evan Sammamish 10 13:24.00 03:29 06:42
132 448 SHANE, Timothy Liberty (Issaquah) 10 13:25.50 03:30 06:43
133 86 357 DENYSENKO, Vadym Bellevue 10 13:25.70 03:30 06:43
134 498 MOY, Christopher Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:28.10 03:33 06:44
135 87 481 WHEELER, Zyan Mt Si 10 13:28.90 03:33 06:45
136 506 WALL, Colin Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:33.30 03:38 06:47
137 88 473 BUTCHER, Emmett Mt Si 10 13:35.50 03:40 06:48
138 384 WOODLAND, Zander Eastlake 10 13:37.10 03:42 06:49
139 442  LE, Justin Liberty (Issaquah) 10 13:38.10 03:43 06:49
140 538 EPSTEIN, Benjamin Skyline 10 13:38.30 03:43 06:49
141 89 480 VISK, Callahan Mt Si 10 13:38.60 03:43 06:49
142 90 422 BAKER, Adonis Juanita 10 13:40.80 03:45 06:50
143 91 528 BEAGLES, John Sammamish 10 13:42.70 03:47 06:51
144 92 429 EREZ, Yotam Lake Washington 10 13:44.70 03:49 06:52
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE

Boys - 10th Grade - Individual Results

Presented By Bellevue High School

Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Start Time
4:40 PM
Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
145 154 HENSON, Zack Newport (Bellevue) 10 13:46.90 03:51 06:54
146 222 BOGESVANG, Logan Woodinville 10 13:47.10 03:52 06:54
147 517 LEE, Tanner Redmond 10 13:47.20 03:52 06:54
148 438 BRUNO, Aaron Liberty (Issaquah) 10 13:55.20 04:00 06:58
149 510 VENUGOPALAN, Pranav North Creek 10 13:59.20 04:04 07:00
150 1659 HOLMQUIST, Walker Redmond 10 13:59.30 04:04 07:00
151 487 CHOI, Jonah Newport (Bellevue) 10 14:00.60 04:05 07:00
152 404 DILLMEIER, Liam Issaquah 10 14:01.50 04:06 07:01
153 543 JAMBOR, Kayden Skyline 10 14:01.80 04:06 07:01
154 93 428 ENSMINGER, Luke Lake Washington 10 14:03.50 04:08 07:02
155 465 PALERMO, Luca Mercer Island 10 14:04.00 04:09 07:02
156 470 ZHANG, Yushan (Ethan) Mercer Island 10 14:06.40 04:11 07:03
157 457 HUYNH, Brian Mercer Island 10 14:08.10 04:13 07:04
158 499 NAKANISHI, Yoshiyuki Newport (Bellevue) 10 14:11.10 04:16 07:06
159 408 LIU, Elvin Issaquah 10 14:13.60 04:18 07:07
160 360 NIITSUMA, Naoki Bellevue 10 14:17.90 04:22 07:09
161 414 RIGGS, Sam Issaquah 10 14:19.10 04:24 07:10
162 537 ARREDONDO, Ethan Skyline 10 14:20.80 04:25 07:10
163 94 478 SZUBSKI, Gerik Mt Si 10 14:22.00 04:27 07:11
164 559 DOUCETTE, Preston Woodinville 10 14:22.20 04:27 07:11
165 549 NEUFELD, Aidan Skyline 10 14:22.40 04:27 07:11
166 456 HEY, Alden Mercer Island 10 14:23.00 04:28 07:12
167 95 433 DOOLITTLE, Christian Lake Washington 10 14:31.60 04:36 07:16
168 435 KREEGER, Aiden Lake Washington 10 14:31.60 04:36 07:16
169 402 CHOPRA, Samir Issaquah 10 14:32.20 04:37 07:16
170 365 ROANE, Connor Bellevue 10 14:32.40 04:37 07:16
171 364 RELLER, Michael Bellevue 10 14:34.80 04:39 07:17
172 446 PHAM, Phillip Liberty (Issaquah) 10 14:36.00 04:41 07:18
173 96 475 JULIAN, Alex Mt Si 10 14:41.90 04:46 07:21
174 427 BALL, Andrew Lake Washington 10 14:46.70 04:51 07:23
175 463 MCBRAYER, Bennett Mercer Island 10 14:51.80 04:56 07:26
176 412 PRIESTLEY, Zachary Issaquah 10 14:52.90 04:57 07:27
177 447 RUBENSTEIN, Jacob Liberty (Issaquah) 10 14:54.30 04:59 07:27
178 571 TORRES, Gregory Woodinville 10 14:57.50 05:02 07:29
179 515 SHOESMITH, William Redmond 10 14:58.30 05:03 07:29
180 374 ATWOOD, Seamus Eastlake 10 14:58.80 05:03 07:29
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2019 KINGCO CLASS RACE JAMBOREE
Presented By Bellevue High School
Wednesday - September 11, 2019
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Boys - 10th Grade - Individual Results

Start Time
4:40 PM
Race Distance

3,218 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
181 514 LYKKEN, Caleb Redmond 10 15:01.90 05:06 07:31
182 513 JIANG, Kevin Redmond 10 15:02.00 05:07 07:31
183 97 535 TROEPPL, Kai Sammamish 10 15:02.90 05:07 07:32
184 398 WAHLQUIST, Brent Interlake 10 15:04.20 05:09 07:32
185 493 HUANG, Simon Newport (Bellevue) 10 15:11.20 05:16 07:36
186 565 MINELLY, Lucas Woodinville 10 15:11.60 05:16 07:36
187 155 HOLLEY, Parker Newport (Bellevue) 10 15:17.20 05:22 07:39
188 372 WOLFGANG, Stone Bothell 10 15:18.80 05:23 07:39
189 458 JEROME, Logan Mercer Island 10 15:21.20 05:26 07:41
190 440 FLASH, Daniel Liberty (Issaquah) 10 15:25.60 05:30 07:43
191 444 MENDOZA, Nicholas Liberty (Issaquah) 10 15:28.40 05:33 07:44
192 98 530 BROOKE, Jaz Sammamish 10 15:30.30 05:35 07:45
193 454  GOLLIN, Harry Mercer Island 10 15:32.70 05:37 07:46
194 114 MANAMEE, Nikolas Liberty (Issaquah) 10 15:34.70 05:39 07:47
195 99 471 ANDERSON, Alec Mt Si 10 15:50.90 05:55 07:56
196 516 YUAN, Bowen Redmond 10 16:13.10 06:18 08:07
197 477 RADEMACHER, Zachary Mt Si 10 16:25.80 06:30 08:13
198 527 WOLFE, Travis Redmond 10 16:45.50 06:50 08:23
199 430 STERN, Jack Lake Washington 10 17:07.00 07:12 08:34
200 400 BATES, Jaxon Issaquah 10 17:16.20 07:21 08:38
201 532 MCKINSTRY, Thomas Sammamish 10 17:26.20 07:31 08:43
202 368 ALLAWAY, Aiden Bothell 10 17:41.00 07:46 08:51
203 362 O'NEILL, Dillon Bellevue 10 17:58.50 08:03 08:59
204 100 389 SHENEMAN, Brandon Inglemoor 10 18:35.50 08:40 09:18
205 101 425 SCHMERSAHL, Jesse Juanita 10 18:35.50 08:40 09:18
206 102 386 GRAHAM, Aidan Inglemoor 10 19:13.80 09:18 09:37
207 474  DREW, Jackson Mt Si 10 23:39.20 13:44 11:50
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